
 

Parish of St. Gregory The Great 
447 Victoria Road South Ruislip Middlesex HA4 0EG 

Tel:  020 8845 2186 

Parish Priest:  Fr. Paul McGinn  Email      paulmcginn@rcdow.org.uk 

In residence:  Fr. Alan Ashton                             ruislipsouth@rcdow.org.uk              

Parish Administrator: Gillian Harrington         gillianharrington@rcdow.org.uk 

Parish Office: Monday-Friday 8.30 am-11.30 am          www.st-gregory.org.uk    

18th Sunday - Mass Book page 111 

Sunday 3rd August    5.30 pm (Sat)  Sean Keane (RIP) 

      10.00 am Patrick Carmody (RIP) 

     6.00 pm Gavin Chambers (RIP)  
 

Monday 4th August        9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. John Vianney   10.00 am Marcella Archer (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 5th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

      10.00 am Fr. Peter Hurley (Special Intention) 
 

Wednesday 6th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

The Transfiguration of the Lord 10.00 am A Private Intention  
 

Thursday 7th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 
 

Friday 8th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer  

St. Dominic     10.00 am Mary McCann (Intentions) 
 

Saturday 9th August   9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Teresa Benedicta of the Cross   10.00 am Mary Crosson (Birthday Intention) 
 

Sunday 10th August    5.30 pm (Sat) Rose Judge (RIP) 

19th Sunday - Mass Book page 114  10.00 am Angelo Zenga (RIP) 

     12 noon Holy Baptism - Luke Canning  

     6.00 pm Samier and Omer Habboosh (RIP) 
 

Monday 11th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Clare    10.00 am Patrick Kelly (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 12th August    9.45 am Morning Prayer 

      10.00 am Colleen Pereyra (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 13th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Peter Masterson (RIP) 
 

Thursday 14th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 
 

Friday 15th August   

HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION 9.45 am Morning Prayer  

THE ASSUMPTION OF THE   10.00 am Kathleen Conroy (RIP) 

BLESSED VIRGIN MARY  8.00 pm People of the Parish  
 

Saturday 16th August  9.45 am Morning Prayer 

       10.00 am Breda Edwards (Intentions) 
 

NEWSLETTER AND MASS INTENTIONS FOR AUGUST 2014 



 

20th Sunday - Mass Book page 117 

Sunday 17th August    5.30 pm (Sat)  Thomas Dolan (RIP) 

      10.00 am Angelina Hickman (RIP) 

     6.00 pm Pat Phillips (RIP)  
 

Monday 18th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Devere Ancestors (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 19th August   9.45 am Morning Prayer 

      10.00 am Pat Phillips (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 20th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Bernard    10.00 am Pat Brennan (RIP) 
 

Thursday 21st August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 
 

Friday 22nd August       9.45 am Morning Prayer  

The Queenship of the   10.00 am Ainsley, Claire &  

Blessed Virgin Mary     Henry Maull (RIP) 

 

Saturday 23rd August  9.45 am Morning Prayer 

       10.00 am Thomas O’Neill (RIP) 
 

Sunday 24th August    5.30 pm (Sat) Thomas Donoghue (RIP) 

21st Sunday - Mass Book page 120  10.00 am Peter Masterson (RIP) 

     6.00 pm Liz De Silva (RIP) 
 

Monday 25th August   9.45 am Morning Prayer 

     10.00 am Dave Simmons (RIP) 
 

Tuesday 26th August    9.45 am Morning Prayer 

      10.00 am Betty Molloy (RIP) 
 

Wednesday 27th August     9.45 am Morning Prayer 

St. Monica    10.00 am Peter Masterson (RIP) 
 

Thursday 28th August  NO MASS HERE TODAY 
 

Friday 29th August       9.45 am Morning Prayer  

Passion of St. John the Baptist 10.00 am Dave Simmons (RIP) 
 

Saturday 30th August  9.45 am Morning Prayer 

       10.00 am Fr. Michael Connor (RIP) 
 

Sunday 31st August    5.30 pm (Sat) George Thorn (RIP) 

22nd Sunday of the Year   10.00 am Peter Masterson (RIP) 

     6.00 pm Sheila Smith (In Sickness) 

PLEASE PRAY FOR THE SICK AND HOUSEBOUND:-   

Fr. Alan Ashton, Lily McGinley, Tony Johnson, Liam Warren, Pauline Davey, Micah McKennon, Bridie 

Murren, Tom Hennessy, Frances Wilson, Carissa Price, Mary Temple, Thelma Buckingham, Nicola 

Teune, Michael Clough, Denise Busby, Michael Diller, Sheila Smith, Slyvia Bryant, Mary McCann,    

Bridget Finch, Olly Cullen, Hedi David, Rod Green. 

(Please tell us when people can be taken off this list).  

18th Sunday Ordinary Time - Year A - Divine Office Week 2 

19th Sunday Ordinary Time - Year A - Divine Office Week 3 

20th Sunday Ordinary Time - Year A - Divine Office Week 4 

21st Sunday Ordinary Time - Year A - Divine Office Week 1 


